
Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend 2015 - BEZIRK ULM Platzierungen

Jugend U18 Mixed

Platz Name Verein

1 Duffke T./Aslan C. SC Staig

2 Schmid L./Bühler P. TSV Langenau

3 Stehle T./Hamel S. TSV Herrlingen

3 Schmid M./Müller C. TSV Erbach / TSF Ludwigsf eld

5 Söll M./Braunwarth E. TSV Weissenhorn / TSV Langenau

5 Schneider V./Hefty L. TSV Herrlingen

5 Hagmeyer L./Honold D. SV Lonsee

5 Müller A./Stückle P. TSF Ludwigsf eld / TSV Erbach

Jungen U11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Prohaska M./Aßfalg P. SC Staig / TTC Ehingen

2 Braunwarth M./Ugowski F. TSV Langenau / SC Heroldstatt

3 Müller M./Krönner J. TSF Ludwigsf eld / SV Mähringen

3 Schläger E./Tabert E. SC Berg

5 Lührs A./Bolek S. TSV Erbach / TSV Herrlingen

5 Hammerschmidt R./Denzel L. SC Berg

5 Dalheimer K./Kosir E. SC Berg

5 Uchin J./Malucha M. TTC Setzingen

9 Stockburger M./Lerch F. TSV Erbach / TSF Ludwigsf eld

Jungen U11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Philipp Aßfalg TTC Ehingen

2 Maximilian Müller TSF Ludwigsf eld

3 Mathis Braunwarth TSV Langenau

3 Manuel Prohaska SC Staig

5 Konrad Dalheimer SC Berg

5 Richard Hammerschmidt SC Berg

5 Markus Malucha TTC Setzingen

5 Fynn Ugowski SC Heroldstatt

9 Emil Schläger SC Berg

9 Erik Tabert SC Berg

Jungen U12 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Müller M./Prohaska J. TSF Ludwigsf eld / SC Staig

2 Prohaska M./Aßfalg P. SC Staig / TTC Ehingen

3 Braunwarth M./Herrmann F. TSV Langenau / SSV Ulm 1846

3 Hoffmann F./Schepers B. SC Berg

5 Alber N./Bohnacker S. TSV Herrlingen

5 Sobott M./Fenster L. TTC Witzighausen

5 Funk N./Kober L. TSV Herrlingen

5 Pusback J./Lacatus S. TSF Ludwigsf eld / TSV Illertissen

9 Behmüller F./Bosler F. SC Berg
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Jungen U12 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Philipp Aßfalg TTC Ehingen

2 Julian Prohaska SC Staig

3 David Neubauer Vf B Ulm

3 Manuel Prohaska SC Staig

5 Mathis Braunwarth TSV Langenau

5 Felix Hoffmann SC Berg

5 Louis-Alexander Kober TSV Herrlingen

5 Stefan Lacatus TSV Illertissen

9 Rene Schnalzger TSV Blaubeuren

9 Marvin Sobott TTC Witzighausen

Jungen U13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Neubauer D./Lemke M. Vf B Ulm / SC Staig

2 Uchin M./Erdle K. TTC Setzingen

3 Malucha L./Couvigny L. TTC Set zingen / TSV Herrlingen

3 Kast B./Mayer F. SC Vöhringen

5 Schnalzger R./Bajic M. TSV Blaubeuren / TSV Erbach

5 Szabó R./L itterer J. TSG Oberkirchberg

5 La Pusata F./Schillinger R. TSV Herrlingen / SV Auf heim

5 Geyer J./Weber B. SC Berg

9 Schicke R./Böbel H. SV Thalf ingen

9 Calandra C./Böbel U. SV Thalf ingen

9 Hurst J./Rauchhaus C. TTC Witzighausen

Jungen U13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marc Lemke SC Staig

2 Luis Couvigny TSV Herrlingen

3 Ken Erdle TTC Setzingen

3 Janne Maier SSV Ulm 1846

5 Ben Kast SC Vöhringen

5 Finbar Mayer SC Vöhringen

5 Maxim Uchin TTC Setzingen

5 Bastian Weber SC Berg

9 Mihajlo Bajic TSV Erbach

9 Janik Hurst TTC Witzighausen

9 Jannik Litterer TSG Oberkirchberg

9 Robin Schicke SV Thalf ingen

Jungen U14 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Moik M./Sohm T. Vf B Ulm

2 Schwarz P./Liesenhoff T. SV Thalf ingen / TTC Setzingen

3 Meier E./Authaler D. SC Vöhringen /  TSV Blaubeuren

3 Maier J./Bonner L. SSV Ulm 1846

5 Preuß R./Fenster L. TTC Witzighausen

5 Bahle B./Lacatus A. TSV Illertissen

5 Felske E./Oed J. TSV Herrlingen / TSV Langenau

5 Bolek N./Schnitzler D. TSV Herr lingen / TTC Wit zighausen

9 Wiest L./Arbinger J. TSV Illertissen
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Jungen U14 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Moritz Moik Vf B Ulm

2 Julian Oed TSV Langenau

3 Lukas Aßfalg TTC Ehingen

3 Eric Felske TSV Herrlingen

5 John Arbinger TSV Illertissen

5 Leon Bonner SSV Ulm 1846

5 Tom Liesenhoff TTC Setzingen

5 Erik Meier SC Vöhringen

9 Andrei Lacatus TSV Illertissen

9 Jannis Mader TTC Witzighausen

9 Robin Preuß TTC Witzighausen

9 Timm Sohm Vf B Ulm

Jungen U15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Aßfalg L./Abele S. TTC Ehingen

2 Agrawal A./Michaelis J. SSV Ulm 1846 / TSV Herrlingen

3 Zeh D./Held M. SV Lonsee

3 Lehmann P./Mader J. TTC Witzighausen

5 Wirkner N./Brugger M. TSV Illertissen

5 Schill A./Kummer A. SC Staig / SSV Ulm 1846

5 Pienkny D./Richter J. TSV Illertissen

5 Waffler D./Schaupp J. SV Mähringen / TSV Erbach

Jungen U15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sebastian Abele TTC Ehingen

2 Andreas Schill SC Staig

3 Anshul Agrawal SSV Ulm 1846

3 Julian Michaelis TSV Herrlingen

5 Alessandro Kummer SSV Ulm 1846

5 Noah Wirkner TSV Illertissen

Jungen U18 A Extraklasse Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Uhlmann L./Duffke T. SG Griesingen / SC Staig

2 Lezius D./Bühler P. SC Staig / TSV Langenau

3 Abele M./Abele S. TTC Ehingen

3 Toker D./Stelvag R. SSV Ulm 1846

5 Hohner B./Agrawal A. SC Staig / SSV Ulm 1846

5 Kasper J./Brauchle E. SG Griesingen / SC Heroldstatt

5 Reinecke F./Majer F. SG Griesingen / SC Staig

5 Söll M./Stückle P. TSV Weissenhorn / TSV Erbach

9 Halkic E./Kloos D. SC Staig / SC Vöhringen

9 Koch N./Oed J. TTC Set zingen / TSV Langenau

9 Mößlang M./Schmid M. TSV Erbach

9 Hefty L./Steh le T. TSV Herrlingen
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Jungen U18 A Extraklasse Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tom Duffke SC Staig

2 Lukas Uhlmann SG Griesingen

3 Pirmin Bühler TSV Langenau

3 Dominik Lezius SC Staig

5 Sebastian Abele TTC Ehingen

5 Anshul Agrawal SSV Ulm 1846

5 Rudolf Stelvag SSV Ulm 1846

5 Daniel Toker SSV Ulm 1846

9 Benedikt Hohner SC Staig

9 Felix Majer SC Staig

9 Matthias Schmid TSV Erbach

9 Patrick Stückle TSV Erbach

Jungen U18 B Standardklasse Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lemke M./Aßfalg L. SC Staig / TTC Ehingen

2 Tabert D./Richter J. SC Berg / SG Griesingen

3 Felske E./Couvigny L. TSV Herrlingen

3 Class J./Gruhler J. TSV Laichingen

5 Honold D./Authaler D. SV Lonsee / TSV Blaubeuren

5 Schall S./Holley F. TSV Weissenhorn / SC Vöhringen

5 Kummer A./Phetmanee S. SSV Ulm 1846 / TSV Laichingen

5 Höß F./Wandel L. TSV Blaubeuren

9 Belz A./Bazin M. SF Dornstadt

9 Feist L./H illitzer M. TSV Illertissen

9 Manecke F./Hoecker L. SF Dornstadt

9 Lacatus V./Hoffmann F. TSV Illertissen / SC Berg

9 Salaris P./Kunz A. TSF Ludwigsf eld

9 Avram D./Mock M. TSV Illertissen

9 Thoma J./Renz P. SC Vöhringen

9 Siegmund N./Siegmund N. SF Dornstadt

17 Wirkner N./Arbinger J. TSV Illertissen

Jungen U18 B Standardklasse Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jan Gruhler TSV Laichingen

2 David Honold SV Lonsee

3 Vasile-Daniel Lacatus TSV Illertissen

3 Marc Lemke SC Staig

5 Luis Couvigny TSV Herrlingen

5 Eric Felske TSV Herrlingen

5 Alessandro Kummer SSV Ulm 1846

5 Daniel Tabert SC Berg

9 Lukas Aßfalg TTC Ehingen

9 Dominik Authaler TSV Blaubeuren

9 Jonas Class TSV Laichingen

9 Leon Nicolas Feist TSV Illertissen

9 Tobias Mayer TTC Setzingen

9 Jan Richter SG Griesingen

9 Simon Schall TSV Weissenhorn

9 Laurin Wandel TSV Blaubeuren

17 Manuel Hillitzer TSV Illertissen

17 Florian Holley SC Vöhringen

17 Florin Höß TSV Blaubeuren

17 Sophon Phetmanee TSV Laichingen

36
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Mädchen U11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Scheuing L./Weber L. SC Berg

2 Günes A./Szabó M. TSV Neu Ulm / TSG Oberkirchberg

Mädchen U11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Aylin Günes TSV Neu Ulm

2 Lea Scheuing SC Berg

3 Lea Weber SC Berg

4 Mette Szabó TSG Oberkirchberg

5 Emma Kosir SC Berg

Mädchen U12 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Damian A./Hipp I. Vf B Ulm

2 Greim L./Bühler A. Vf B Ulm

Mädchen U12 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Louise Dalheimer SC Berg

2 Josefine Letrouve SV Thalf ingen

3 Anna Damian Vf B Ulm

3 Isabel Hipp Vf B Ulm

Mädchen U13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Müller A./Kuhn K. TSF Ludwigsf eld

2 Bühler F./Moik P. Vf B Ulm

3 Endlichhofer E./Dalheimer L. SC Berg

3 Männer J./Deutzmann A. TSV Herrlingen / SV Thalf ingen

Mädchen U13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Annika Müller TSF Ludwigsf eld

2 Katrin Kuhn TSF Ludwigsf eld

3 Emelie Endlichhofer SC Berg

3 Linda Nieß Sport-Club Bach e.V.

Mädchen U14 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Shen I./Mann C. TSV Langenau / TSG Oberk irchberg

2 Nieß L./Nieß L. Sport-Club Bach e.V.

Mädchen U14 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Hoffmann SC Berg

2 Ida Shen TSV Langenau

3 Laura Nieß Sport-Club Bach e.V.

4 Anne Felk TSF Ludwigsf eld

Mädchen U15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Schillinger A./Hoffmann J. TSV Langenau / SC Berg

2 Müller C./Schick L. TSF Ludwigsf eld

3 Felk A./Proll A. TSF Ludwigsf eld / TSV Herrlingen

3 Letrouve J./Schicke J. SV Thalf ingen
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Mädchen U15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Alexandra Schillinger TSV Langenau

2 Laura Schick TSF Ludwigsf eld

3 Carolin Müller TSF Ludwigsf eld

4 Julia Schicke SV Thalf ingen

5 Alissa Proll TSV Herrlingen

Mädchen U18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Schmid L./Braunwarth E. TSV Langenau

2 Schneider V./Hamel S. TSV Herrlingen

3 Aslan C./Jarde T. SC Staig / TSF Ludwigsf eld

3 Ströbele L./Ried A. SC Berg

5 Hoffmann J./Mohr C. SC Berg

5 Müller C./Müller A. TSF Ludwigsf eld

Mädchen U18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Verena Schneider TSV Herrlingen

2 Cennet Aslan SC Staig

3 Saskia Hamel TSV Herrlingen

3 Celina Mohr SC Berg

5 Elisa Braunwarth TSV Langenau

5 Luisa Hagmeyer SV Lonsee

5 Annelie Ried SC Berg

5 Luisa Schmid TSV Langenau
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